LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
LINAK.COM/TECHLINE
CB8-T
Data sheet
The CB8-T is developed for use with LINAK A/S’ actuators
and handsets. The control box can operate up to 2 actuators
individually.
The simple compact design combined with high quality

LINAK.COM/TECHLINE
CB8T
Ordering example:
CB8 00 0 T 0 0 0 0 0 0-
Mains cable 2P: 0 = Straight cable,   EU
 1 = Coiled cable,   EU
 2 = Straight cable, angled mains   EU
 3 = Straight cable  (230V)  UK
 4 = Straight cable  (100V)  Japan
 5 = Straight cable  (120V)  UL
 6 = Straight cable   CH
 7 = Straight cable,   AUS
IP class: 0 = IPx1
 1 = IPx5
 2 = IPx6
Mains voltage: 0 = 230V
 1 = 120V
 2 = 100V
Colour: 0 = Black
 1 = Grey
CH 2 0 = No connection on CH 2
 Y = Value between 2 - 6A in 1A increments
CH 1 X = Value between 2 - 6A in 1A increments
T = Trafo version:
Number of CH  1
 2
Possibly spec. code no.
General information:
The current measurement is individual for each channel, but if the total current consumption reaches 8 Amp., then the CB cuts off the current. The CB and the
actuator are therefore also protected by a common current measurement.
Dimension
69
LINAK A/S
CB08T001A
92